



VPH

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
CONTEMPT PETITION No. 92 OF 2009

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders.		Court's Judge's orders
---	--	------------------------

Mr. Mandar V. Limaye, for the Petitioner.

Respondent No.2 in person.

CORAM: V. M. KANADE J.

DATE : JANUARY 7, 2011

P.C.

. Respondent No.2 is served. He appears in person. Place the matter on final hearing board on 7-2-2011.

[V. M. KANADE J.]